आचरण प्रमाण पत्र

पुलिस अधीक्षक का कार्यालय,धनबाद जापांक:- 341072005904 दिनांक - 2020-12-18

श्री Nand Lal Nayak पिता Somar Nayak सांठ NEHRU CHOWK HARINA थाना बरोरा जिला धनबाद के आचरण की जाँच संबन्धित थाना से कराई गई। थाना प्रभारी बरोरा द्वारा समर्पित प्रतिवेदन के अनुसार आवेदक के विरुद्ध संबन्धित थाना अभिलेख में कोई प्रतिकुल टिप्पणी अंकित नहीं है।

वरिष्ठ पुलिस अधीक्षक, धनबाद

Disclaimer:This is System Generated Certificate Not need Signature .This certificate is valid for six month only from date of issue.

आचरण प्रमाण पत्र

पुलिस अधीक्षक का कार्यालय,धनबाद जापांक:- 341072005919 दिनांक - 2020-12-18

श्री Ajay Kumar पिता Jhari Nayak सांठ NEHRU CHOWK HARINA थाना बरोरा जिला धनबाद के आचरण की जाँच संबन्धित थाना से कराई गई। थाना प्रभारी बरोरा द्वारा समर्पित प्रतिवेदन के अनुसार आवेदक के विरुद्ध संबन्धित थाना अभिलेख में कोई प्रतिकुल टिप्पणी अंकित नहीं है।

> वरिष्ठ पुलिस अधीक्षक, धनबाद

Disclaimer:This is System Generated Certificate Not need Signature .This certificate is valid for six month only from date of issue.

आचरण प्रमाण पत्र

पुलिस अधीक्षक का कार्यालय,धनबाद जापांक:- 341072005911 दिनांक - 2020-12-18

श्री Birendra Kumar पिता Nand Lal Nayak सांठ NEHRU CHOWK HARINA थाना बरोरा जिला धनबाद के आचरण की जाँच संबन्धित थाना से कराई गई। थाना प्रभारी बरोरा द्वारा समर्पित प्रतिवेदन के अनुसार आवेदक के विरुद्ध संबन्धित थाना अभिलेख में कोई प्रतिकुल टिप्पणी अंकित नहीं है।

वरिष्ठ पुलिस अधीक्षक, धनबाद

Disclaimer:This is System Generated Certificate Not need Signature .This certificate is valid for six month only from date of issue.



CA. Anup Agrawal HG-2, City Centre, Sector-4, Bokaro Steel City, Bokaro, Jharkhand - 827013 Mobile: 9431378386

Email: aasabokaro@gmil.com

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that M/s MALTI RESIDENCY INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED, R/o at Flat No. – 7/301, Tulsi Enclave, Abhimanyue Nagar, Chas, Bokaro, Jharkhand is doing a business of Real Estate and Works Contract has a following gross turnover during the last three respective years:

Financial Year	Gross Turnover (Rs.)
2016-17	19,57,28,665.99
2017-18	27,46,63,514.00
2018-19	27,12,80,710.00
Total	74,16,72,889.99

The average turnover of last three financial year is Rs. 24,72,24,296.66 only.

The above statement has been examined and verified by me on the basis of T.D.S. certificates issued by the concern authorities, audit report and the relevant records and information produced before me and found the same in accordance there with.

Place: Bokaro Steel City

Date: 24/12/2020

For A A S A & Co.

Chartered Accountants

-ny cogrand

(CA. Anup Agrawal)

Partner

Membership No. 096160

UDIN - 20096160AAAAMQ6767



CA. Anup Agrawal HG-2, City Centre, Sector-4, Bokaro Steel City, Bokaro, Jharkhand - 827004 Mobile: 9431378386

Email: aasabokaro@gmail.com

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that M/s MALTI RESIDENCY INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED, Flat No. – 7/301, Tulsi Enclave, Abhinayu Nagar, Chas, Bokaro, JHARKHAND has a Total Tangible net worth of Rs. 8,86,54,547.70 as on 31st March, 2019. The details of Assets & Liabilities of M/s Malti Residency Infra Projects Private Limited is enumerated as below:

NETWORTH STATEMENT	
Total Assets	
Fixed Assets	30,88,398.77
Investment Long Term	34,50,000.00
Long Term Receivables	1,73,115.00
Short Term Receivables	90,67,038.00
Short Term Loan & Advances	3,37,46,720.03
Inventory	52,81,65,711.30
Cash & Cash Equivalants	6,83,381.18
Total	57,83,74,364.28
Less: Toatal Liabilities	
Long Term Liabilities	17,98,932.29
Borrowing - Short Term	40,08,21,936.41
Trade Payables	7,72,19,041.88
Expenses Payables	40,000.00
Short Term Provisions	98,39,906.00
Total	48,97,19,816.58
Total Net worth	8,86,54,547.70

The above statement has been examined and verified with the relevant records and information produced before us and found the same in accordance there with.

Place : Bokaro Steel City

Date: 26th December, 2020

For A A S A & Co.

Chartered Accountants

(CA. Anup Agrawal) Partner

M. No. 096160

UDIN - 20096160AAAAMW1445